mgex

M

a miax company

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, June 27, 2024 - 08:32:50 AM

Hard Red Spring Wheat Future for 06/26/2024

Month

o
o
3
3

07/24
09/24
12/24
03/25
05/25
07/25
09/25
12/25
03/26

g £ ¥ 2z = =z =21
o

Total
Volume

4,092
11,432
5,335
2,415
336

48

77

24

0
23,759

Elec

3,650
10,612
5,182
2,415
336

48

77

24

22,344

EFP

442

777

153

o o o o o o

1,372

OPEN
EFR TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
0 0 1,093 -2,272
43 0 45,506 1,375
0 0 16,914 613
0 0 5,481 931
0 0 1,231 159
0 0 166 7
0 0 403 2
0 0 125 -2
0 0 4 0
43 0 70,923 813

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

DELV

1/9



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, June 27, 2024 - 08:32:50 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/26/2024

Comm

WC
wC
WC
wcC
WC

Sub Total

Comm

WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC

WC

Month

8/24
8/24
8/24
8/24
8/24
8/24

Month

9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Strike
Price

7.50
7.55
7.70
7.90
8.10

Strike
Price

6.10
6.20
6.25
6.30
6.40
6.50
6.55
6.60
6.70
6.80
6.90
7.00
7.10

C/P Delta
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C/P Delta
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C

.0106
.0102
.0090
.0079
.0070

.5056
4351
4014
.3696
.3105
.2599
.2351
.2140
1748
1429
.1146
.0926
.0739

Total
Volume

Total
Volume

25

o O

Elec

Elec

—
o O o o o o o N o O o o o o

N
($3)

o o o o

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

o O o o o o o

o

o O

OPEN
INT.

OPEN
INT.

16
16
25
16
82

42

25
15
31

190
21
253
56
95

CHANGE

CHANGE

o O

18

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

EXER

EXER

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O o o o o

o O O O O o o o o o o o o

2/9



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, June 27, 2024 - 08:32:50 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/26/2024

Comm

WC
wC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any

Month

9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Strike
Price

7.15
7.20
7.30
7.40
7.45
7.50
7.60
7.70
7.80
7.90
8.00
8.10
8.20
8.30
8.35
8.40
8.50
8.60
8.90
9.00

9.50

C/P Delta

O O O o o O O o o o O O o o O o o o o o o

.0648
.0590
.0445
.0378
0327
0274
0214
0153
0144
.0084
.0080
.0075
.0072
.0068
.0067
.0066
.0063
.0061
.0055
.0053
.0046

actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

15

25

o O O

o

o O

15

N
a

o O O O o o o o o o o o o uu o o o

TRANSFER

o O O O o o o o o o o

o

o O

114
86
91

209
136
85
200
16
241
88
22
26
10

24

47

o O

15

o O O

o

o O

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

3/9



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, June 27, 2024 - 08:32:50 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/26/2024

Comm

Sub Total

Comm

wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC

WC

Month

9/24

Month

12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12124
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24

12124

Strike
Price

Strike
Price

6.30
6.40
6.50
6.60
6.70
6.75
6.80
6.90
7.00
7.10
7.20
7.30
7.40
7.50
7.60
7.70
7.75

7.80

c/p Delta
C/P Delta
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C

.5522
.5092
.4688
4306
.3952
.3786
.3620
.3313
.3029
2771
.2528
.2302
.2104
.1921
1754
.1593
.1525
.1458

Total
Volume

100

Total
Volume

o O O o O o o w o o o

o

o O

Elec

100

Elec

o O O O O O O O o O O W o o o o o o

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

o O O O o o o o o o o

o

o O

OPEN
INT.

2,166

OPEN
INT.

93

100
10
10

140
12

183

165

544
21
29
21
27

CHANGE

CHANGE

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

o O O o o o o o o o o

o

o O

EXER

EXER

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

4/9



! MGEX Clearing House Thursday, June 27, 2024 - 08:32:50 AM

I I I gex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/26/2024

Strike Total OPEN

Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER

WC 12/24 7.85 Cc 1395 0 0 0 4 0 0
wcC 12/24 7.90 C 1330 0 0 0 6 0 0
WC 12/24 8.00 C 1216 0 0 0 89 0 0
WC 12/24 8.10 C .1106 0 0 0 58 0 0
WC 12/24 8.20 C 1013 0 0 0 10 0 0
wcC 12/24 8.40 C .0850 0 0 0 10 0 0
WC 12/24 8.45 C .0806 20 20 0 6 -17 0
WC 12/24 8.50 C .0779 10 10 0 56 -1 0
WC 12/24 8.55 C .0736 2 2 0 0 -2 0
wcC 12/24 8.60 C .0709 9 9 0 6 -9 0
WC 12/24 8.70 C .0657 0 0 0 9 0 0
WC 12/24 8.80 C .0606 0 0 0 19 0 0
WC 12/24 8.90 Cc .0557 0 0 0 11 0 0
WC 12/24 9.00 C .0509 0 0 0 1 0 0
WC 12/24 9.50 C .0332 0 0 0 1 0 0
Sub Total 12/24 44 44 0 1,668 -29 0

Strike Total OPEN

Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER

WC 3/25 6.60 Cc .5405 0 0 0 60 0 0
WC 3/25 6.70 C 5101 0 0 0 4 0 0
WC 3/25 7.50 C .3200 0 0 0 4 0 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 5/9



! MGEX Clearing House Thursday, June 27, 2024 - 08:32:50 AM

I I I gex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/26/2024

Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WC 3/25 7.70 Cc .2855 0 0 0 100 0 0
WC 3/25 7.90 C .2544 0 0 0 4 0 0
WC 3/25 8.30 C .2034 0 0 0 31 0 0
Sub Total 3/25 0 0 0 203 0 0
Total 144 144 0 4,119 -21 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 6/9



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, June 27, 2024 - 08:32:50 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/26/2024

Comm

WP

WP

WP

Sub Total

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

WP

Month

8/24
8/24
8/24
8/24

Month

9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Strike
Price

6.90
7.05

7.20

Strike
Price

5.80
5.90
6.00
6.20
6.30
6.40
6.50
6.60
6.70
6.75
6.80
6.90
7.00
7.05

7.10

Total
C/P Delta Volume

P .8792

U

.8946

T

.9025

Total
C/P Delta Volume

.3024
.3642
4272
.5649
.6304
.6895
.7401
.7860
.8252
7716
.8571
.8854
.9074
.8316

©® © ©” ©® ©® UV © UV U UV UV UV TV T T

.9262

168

150

o O

Elec

o O o

Elec

168

150

o o o o

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

o O o o o o o

o

o O

OPEN
INT.

OPEN
INT.

16
16
4

168

202
223
59
122
75
67
10
15
176
27
293
1
134

CHANGE

CHANGE

168

- O O

o

o O

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

EXER

EXER

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O o o

O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

7/9



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, June 27, 2024 - 08:32:50 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/26/2024

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

Sub Total

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

WP

Month

9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Month

12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24

12124

Strike
Price

7.20
7.30
7.40
7.45
7.50
7.60

7.65

Strike
Price

5.80
6.00
6.10
6.20
6.30
6.40
6.50
6.55
6.60
6.65

6.70

C/P Delta
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
C/P Delta
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)

.9410
.9555
.9622
.9673
.9726
.9786
.8731

.2757
.3441
.3781
4114
4478
4908
5312
.5190
.5694
.5464

.6048

Total
Volume

o O

359

Total
Volume

o O

20
10

Elec

o o o o o o o

359

Elec

o o o o o o o

20
10

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

o

o O O

o

o O

OPEN
INT.

137
30
19

32
40
15

1,851

OPEN
INT.

28
224
48
34
95
5
19
6
71
0
36

CHANGE

o O

161

CHANGE

[N

-17
-10
-2

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

EXER

EXER

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.

o O o o o o o o

o O O o o o o o o o o

8/9



! MGEX Clearing House Thursday, June 27, 2024 - 08:32:50 AM

I I I gex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/26/2024

Strike Total OPEN

Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER

WP 12/24 6.80 P .6380 0 0 0 22 0 0
WP 12/24 6.85 P .5965 0 0 0 4 0 0
WP 12/24 7.00 P .6971 0 0 0 18 0 0
WP 12/24 7.10 P 7229 0 0 0 12 0 0
WP 12/24 7.20 P 7472 0 0 0 89 0 0
WP 12/24 7.30 P .7698 0 0 0 31 0 0
WP 12/24 7.40 P .7896 20 20 0 159 0 0
WP 12/24 7.50 P .8079 10 10 0 3 -7 0
WP 12/24 7.55 P .7209 2 2 0 0 -2 0
WP 12/24 7.60 P .8246 9 9 0 6 -9 0
Sub Total 12/24 82 82 0 910 -50 0

Strike Total OPEN

Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER

WP 3/25 6.00 P .3049 0 0 0 60 0 0
WP 3/25 6.30 P .3767 0 0 0 60 0 0
WP 3/25 7.70 P .7145 0 0 0 100 0 0
Sub Total 3/25 0 0 0 220 0 0
Total 441 441 0 3,022 111 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 9/9



	VOI
	W
	WC
	WP


