

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Hard Red Spring Wheat Future for 06/26/2024

Comm	Month	Total Volume	Elec	EFP	EFR	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER	DELV
W	07/24	4,092	3,650	442	0	0	1,093	-2,272	0	0
W	09/24	11,432	10,612	777	43	0	45,506	1,375	0	0
W	12/24	5,335	5,182	153	0	0	16,914	613	0	0
W	03/25	2,415	2,415	0	0	0	5,481	931	0	0
W	05/25	336	336	0	0	0	1,231	159	0	0
W	07/25	48	48	0	0	0	166	7	0	0
W	09/25	77	77	0	0	0	403	2	0	0
W	12/25	24	24	0	0	0	125	-2	0	0
W	03/26	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0
Total		23,759	22,344	1,372	43	0	70,923	813	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

mgex TM a miax company

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/26/2024

		•								
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	8/24	7.50	С	.0106	0	0	0	9	0	0
WC	8/24	7.55	С	.0102	0	0	0	16	0	0
WC	8/24	7.70	С	.0090	0	0	0	16	0	0
WC	8/24	7.90	С	.0079	0	0	0	25	0	0
WC	8/24	8.10	С	.0070	0	0	0	16	0	0
Sub Total	8/24				0	0	0	82	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	9/24	6.10	С	.5056	2	2	0	42	2	0
WC	9/24	6.20	С	.4351	0	0	0	5	0	0
WC	9/24	6.25	С	.4014	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	9/24	6.30	С	.3696	0	0	0	25	0	0
WC	9/24	6.40	С	.3105	0	0	0	15	0	0
WC	9/24	6.50	С	.2599	18	18	0	31	18	0
WC	9/24	6.55	С	.2351	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	9/24	6.60	С	.2140	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	9/24	6.70	С	.1748	25	25	0	190	0	0
WC	9/24	6.80	С	.1429	0	0	0	21	-18	0
WC	9/24	6.90	С	.1146	0	0	0	253	0	0
WC	9/24	7.00	С	.0926	0	0	0	56	0	0
WC	9/24	7.10	С	.0739	0	0	0	95	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/26/2024

oun maran	p9	,car optio	711 101 00/20/2							
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	9/24	7.15	С	.0648	0	0	0	9	0	0
WC	9/24	7.20	С	.0590	15	15	0	114	0	0
WC	9/24	7.30	С	.0445	0	0	0	86	0	0
WC	9/24	7.40	С	.0378	25	25	0	91	0	0
WC	9/24	7.45	С	.0327	0	0	0	3	0	0
WC	9/24	7.50	С	.0274	0	0	0	209	0	0
WC	9/24	7.60	С	.0214	0	0	0	136	0	0
WC	9/24	7.70	С	.0153	15	15	0	85	15	0
WC	9/24	7.80	С	.0144	0	0	0	200	-9	0
WC	9/24	7.90	С	.0084	0	0	0	16	0	0
WC	9/24	8.00	С	.0080	0	0	0	241	0	0
WC	9/24	8.10	С	.0075	0	0	0	88	0	0
WC	9/24	8.20	С	.0072	0	0	0	22	0	0
WC	9/24	8.30	С	.0068	0	0	0	26	0	0
WC	9/24	8.35	С	.0067	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	9/24	8.40	С	.0066	0	0	0	8	0	0
WC	9/24	8.50	С	.0063	0	0	0	24	0	0
WC	9/24	8.60	С	.0061	0	0	0	5	0	0
WC	9/24	8.90	С	.0055	0	0	0	1	0	0
WC	9/24	9.00	С	.0053	0	0	0	47	0	0
WC	9/24	9.50	С	.0046	0	0	0	2	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

mgex miax company

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/26/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
Sub Total	9/24				100	100	0	2,166	8	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	12/24	6.30	С	.5522	0	0	0	5	0	0
WC	12/24	6.40	С	.5092	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	12/24	6.50	С	.4688	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	12/24	6.60	С	.4306	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/24	6.70	С	.3952	0	0	0	93	0	0
WC	12/24	6.75	С	.3786	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	12/24	6.80	С	.3620	3	3	0	100	0	0
WC	12/24	6.90	С	.3313	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/24	7.00	С	.3029	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/24	7.10	С	.2771	0	0	0	140	0	0
WC	12/24	7.20	С	.2528	0	0	0	12	0	0
WC	12/24	7.30	С	.2302	0	0	0	183	0	0
WC	12/24	7.40	С	.2104	0	0	0	165	0	0
WC	12/24	7.50	С	.1921	0	0	0	544	0	0
WC	12/24	7.60	С	.1754	0	0	0	21	0	0
WC	12/24	7.70	С	.1593	0	0	0	29	0	0
WC	12/24	7.75	С	.1525	0	0	0	21	0	0
WC	12/24	7.80	С	.1458	0	0	0	27	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/26/2024

	, ,									
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	12/24	7.85	С	.1395	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	12/24	7.90	С	.1330	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	12/24	8.00	С	.1216	0	0	0	89	0	0
WC	12/24	8.10	С	.1106	0	0	0	58	0	0
WC	12/24	8.20	С	.1013	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/24	8.40	С	.0850	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/24	8.45	С	.0806	20	20	0	6	-17	0
WC	12/24	8.50	С	.0779	10	10	0	56	-1	0
WC	12/24	8.55	С	.0736	2	2	0	0	-2	0
WC	12/24	8.60	С	.0709	9	9	0	6	-9	0
WC	12/24	8.70	С	.0657	0	0	0	9	0	0
WC	12/24	8.80	С	.0606	0	0	0	19	0	0
WC	12/24	8.90	С	.0557	0	0	0	11	0	0
WC	12/24	9.00	С	.0509	0	0	0	1	0	0
WC	12/24	9.50	С	.0332	0	0	0	1	0	0
Sub Total	12/24				44	44	0	1,668	-29	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	3/25	6.60	С	.5405	0	0	0	60	0	0
WC	3/25	6.70	С	.5101	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	3/25	7.50	С	.3200	0	0	0	4	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/26/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	3/25	7.70	С	.2855	0	0	0	100	0	0
WC	3/25	7.90	С	.2544	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	3/25	8.30	С	.2034	0	0	0	31	0	0
Sub Total	3/25				0	0	0	203	0	0
Total					144	144	0	4,119	-21	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

mgex miax company

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/26/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	8/24	6.90	Р	.8792	0	0	0	9	0	0
WP	8/24	7.05	Р	.8946	0	0	0	16	0	0
WP	8/24	7.20	Р	.9025	0	0	0	16	0	0
Sub Total	8/24				0	0	0	41	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	9/24	5.80	Р	.3024	168	168	0	168	168	0
WP	9/24	5.90	Р	.3642	0	0	0	4	0	0
WP	9/24	6.00	Р	.4272	1	1	0	202	1	0
WP	9/24	6.20	Р	.5649	25	25	0	223	0	0
WP	9/24	6.30	Р	.6304	0	0	0	59	0	0
WP	9/24	6.40	Р	.6895	0	0	0	122	0	0
WP	9/24	6.50	Р	.7401	15	15	0	75	-9	0
WP	9/24	6.60	Р	.7860	0	0	0	67	0	0
WP	9/24	6.70	Р	.8252	0	0	0	10	0	0
WP	9/24	6.75	Р	.7716	0	0	0	15	0	0
WP	9/24	6.80	Р	.8571	150	150	0	176	1	0
WP	9/24	6.90	Р	.8854	0	0	0	27	0	0
WP	9/24	7.00	Р	.9074	0	0	0	293	0	0
WP	9/24	7.05	Р	.8316	0	0	0	1	0	0
WP	9/24	7.10	Р	.9262	0	0	0	134	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/26/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	9/24	7.20	Р	.9410	0	0	0	137	0	0
WP	9/24	7.30	Р	.9555	0	0	0	30	0	0
WP	9/24	7.40	Р	.9622	0	0	0	19	0	0
WP	9/24	7.45	Р	.9673	0	0	0	2	0	0
WP	9/24	7.50	Р	.9726	0	0	0	32	0	0
WP	9/24	7.60	Р	.9786	0	0	0	40	0	0
WP	9/24	7.65	Р	.8731	0	0	0	15	0	0
Sub Total	9/24				359	359	0	1,851	161	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
\A(D)										
WP	12/24	5.80	Р	.2757	0	0	0	28	0	0
WP	12/24	5.80 6.00	P P	.3441	0	0	0	28 224	0	0
WP	12/24	6.00	Р	.3441	0	0	0	224	0	0
WP WP	12/24 12/24	6.00 6.10	P P	.3441	0	0	0	224 48	0	0
WP WP	12/24 12/24 12/24	6.00 6.10 6.20	P P	.3441 .3781 .4114	0 0	0 0	0 0	224 48 34	0 0	0 0 0
WP WP WP	12/24 12/24 12/24 12/24	6.00 6.10 6.20 6.30	P P P	.3441 .3781 .4114 .4478	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	224 48 34 95	0 0 0 6	0 0 0 0
WP WP WP WP	12/24 12/24 12/24 12/24 12/24	6.00 6.10 6.20 6.30 6.40	P P P P	.3441 .3781 .4114 .4478 .4908	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	224 48 34 95 5	0 0 0 6	0 0 0 0
WP WP WP WP	12/24 12/24 12/24 12/24 12/24 12/24	6.00 6.10 6.20 6.30 6.40 6.50	P P P P	.3441 .3781 .4114 .4478 .4908 .5312	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	224 48 34 95 5	0 0 0 6 0	0 0 0 0 0
WP WP WP WP WP WP	12/24 12/24 12/24 12/24 12/24 12/24 12/24	6.00 6.10 6.20 6.30 6.40 6.50 6.55	P P P P P	.3441 .3781 .4114 .4478 .4908 .5312	0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 20	0 0 0 0 0 0	224 48 34 95 5 19	0 0 0 6 0 0 -17	0 0 0 0 0 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 06/26/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	12/24	6.80	Р	.6380	0	0	0	22	0	0
WP	12/24	6.85	Р	.5965	0	0	0	4	0	0
WP	12/24	7.00	Р	.6971	0	0	0	18	0	0
WP	12/24	7.10	Р	.7229	0	0	0	12	0	0
WP	12/24	7.20	Р	.7472	0	0	0	89	0	0
WP	12/24	7.30	Р	.7698	0	0	0	31	0	0
WP	12/24	7.40	Р	.7896	20	20	0	159	0	0
WP	12/24	7.50	Р	.8079	10	10	0	3	-7	0
WP	12/24	7.55	Р	.7209	2	2	0	0	-2	0
WP	12/24	7.60	Р	.8246	9	9	0	6	-9	0
Sub Total	12/24				82	82	0	910	-50	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	3/25	6.00	Р	.3049	0	0	0	60	0	0
WP	3/25	6.30	Р	.3767	0	0	0	60	0	0
WP	3/25	7.70	Р	.7145	0	0	0	100	0	0
Sub Total	3/25				0	0	0	220	0	0
Total					441	441	0	3,022	111	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.